EQ
BR
SS
_2
10
10
02
FPP201: Electric pallet truck
• Reliable drive system
• Good durability
• Operation safety assurance
• Easy operation
• Power steering
• Driving speed of 10 km/h
Characteristics
1.2 Model designation FPP201
1.3 Drive unit Battery
1.4 Operator type Rider stand
1.5 Load capacity Q (kg) 2000
1.6 Load center distance c (mm) 600
1.8 Load distance, centre of drive axle to fork  x (mm) 977
1.9 Wheelbase y (mm) 1529
Weights
2.1 Service weight (incl. battery) kg  765
2.2 Axle loading, loaden operator/load side kg 985 / 1780
2.3 Axle loading, unloaden operator/load side kg 615 / 150
Wheels, Chassis
3.1  Tyre type PU/PU
3.2 Tyre size, operator side mm  Ф85x70
3.3 Tyre size, load side mm Ф230x75
3.4 Balance wheels (dimensions) mm Ф130x55
3.5 Wheels, number operator/load side (x = drive wheels) 1 x +2 / 4
3.6 Tread width, front b10 (mm) 514
3.7 Tread width, rear b11 (mm) 515
Dimensions
4.4  Lift height h3 (mm)  125
4.9 Height of tiller handle in drive position min./max. h14 (mm) 1154/1254
4.15 Lowered height h13 (mm) 85
4.19 Overall length l1 (mm) 2381
4.20 Length to face of forks l2 (mm) 1234
4.21 Overall width b1/b2 (mm) 734
4.22 Fork dimensions s/e/l (mm) 55 x 170 x 1150
4.25 Distance between fork-arms b5 (mm) 540
4.32 Ground clearance, center of wheelbase m2 (mm) 35
4.33 Aisle width, 1000 × 1200 crossways Ast (mm) 3017
4.34 Aisle width, 800 x 1200 pallet lengthways Ast (mm) 2874
4.35 Turning radius Wa (mm) 2217
Performance
5.1 Travel speed, loaden/unloaden km/h  8.5 / 10.0
5.2 Lift speed, loaden/unloaden m/s 0.051 / 0.060
5.3 Lowering speed, loaden/unloaden m/s 0.032 / 0.039
5.8 Maximum gradeability, loaden/unloaden % 8/16
5.10 Service brake Electromagnetic
Drive
6.1 Drive motor performance S2 60 min kW  1.6
6.2 Lift motor performance at 15% kW 2.2
6.4 Battery voltage/nominal capacity V/Ah 24 / 205 Li-ion
6.5 Battery weight kg 62
Charger external V/A 24/100
Others
8.1 Type of drive control  AC
10.5 Steering Type Electronic
10.7 Sound level at operator’s ear dB (A) 74
Option
No. Optional items KPL201
1.1 Fork length ●1150/1220○850/1000/1300/1450/1600/1800 /2000/2200/2400
1.2 Fork width ●540/685○600/790/840/940/1000/1050 /1100/1200
1.3 ●85
1.4 Fork carriage width ○750
1.5 Fork carriage height ○1220mm 48in ○1520mm 60in
2.1 Load wheel type ●Double○Single
2.2 Load wheel material ●PU
2.3 Drive wheel material ●PU○Trace PU○Rubber
2.7 Battery capacity
2.8 Charger
2.9 Battery indicator ●With time
3.3 Castor wheels ●Castor wheels
3.4 Water auto-filling system ○Water auto-filling system
4.1 Battery side pull function ○Battery side pull function only for lead-acid truck
Fork lowered height
（ ） （ ）
（ ）
●205Ah Li-Ion truck ●280Ah lead-acid truck ○210Ah/345Ah lead-acid truck
●24V-100Aexternal charger 205Ah
●24V-30Aexternal charger 210/280Ah
○24V-50Aexternal charger 345Ah
（ ） （ ） （ ）
（ ）
（ ）
（ ）
Note   ●Standard      ○ Optional       - Inconformity：
info@climaxhandling.com · www.climaxhandling.com
TVH Equipment NV · Brabantstraat 15 · 8790 Waregem · Belgium
TV
H®
 an
d
Cl
im
ax
® a
re
 re
gi
ste
re
d
tra
de
m
ar
ks
. ©
 04
-2
02
1.
 TV
H
Eq
ui
pm
en
t N
V,
Br
ab
an
tst
ra
at
 15
, B
-8
79
0 W
ar
eg
em
. A
ll r
ig
ht
s r
es
er
ve
d.
 N
o p
ar
t o
f t
hi
s p
ub
lic
at
io
n
m
ay
 b
e r
ep
ro
du
ce
d
or
 co
m
m
un
ica
te
d
in
 an
y f
or
m
 or
 by
 an
y m
ea
ns
, e
lec
tro
ni
c o
r m
ec
ha
ni
ca
l, i
nc
lu
di
ng
co
py
in
g,
 re
co
rd
in
g o
r u
se
 in
 an
 in
fo
rm
at
io
n
sto
ra
ge
 or
 re
tri
ev
al
sy
ste
m
, w
ith
ou
t p
rio
r a
nd
 ex
pl
ici
t p
er
m
iss
io
n
of
 TV
H
Eq
ui
pm
en
t N
V.